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2023 NE PHX Turkey Distance Feast - 11/26/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1126PHX

Results
 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia W1 2:14.97

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Pinson, Micah A1 6:13.55

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A1 4:56.73

26.55 28.41 29.6929.33

30.00 30.43 30.55 30.73

30.94 30.10

PHX-NE 18Avakov, Alexei E2 5:04.83

26.83 29.50 30.5129.54

30.20 30.50 31.12 32.39

32.93 31.31

PHX-NE 17Knowlton, Skylar R3 5:10.08

27.35 29.72 31.0530.60

31.18 31.77 31.79 32.40

32.36 31.86

LIFE-NE 15Ryu, David J4 5:18.34

29.49 31.23 32.2631.96

32.15 32.51 32.38 32.48

32.32 31.56

JCCS-NE 17Rosen, Nathaniel F5 5:29.68

29.80 32.26 33.7732.98

33.10 33.04 33.70 34.04

34.59 32.40

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana6 5:31.65

29.12 32.23 33.5733.63

33.85 33.96 33.67 34.15

34.15 33.32

JCCS-NE 16Goodman Lorber, Eli H7 5:42.43

29.90 32.85 34.5333.78

34.97 35.02 35.71 35.92

35.45 34.30

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M8 5:48.81

29.47 32.14 34.9634.09

35.76 36.36 36.76 37.83

36.29 35.15

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia W9 5:53.47

32.33 35.85 33.9432.85

35.88 37.45 37.75 36.30

36.45 34.67

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G10 5:56.05

31.57 33.81 36.4135.79

36.47 35.64 36.63 36.74

36.39 36.60

LIFE-NE 14Briggs, Maya L11 5:59.48

31.75 34.89 36.3835.95

36.53 37.04 37.62 37.12

37.17 35.03

YMNT-NE 17Hunnicutt, Gabe I12 5:59.97

31.06 35.21 37.3336.55

37.07 36.93 36.78 37.26

36.24 35.54

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A13 5:59.98

32.61 34.55 37.1135.69

36.75 37.42 37.22 37.24

36.26 35.13

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L14 6:13.32

34.54 37.74 38.0339.08

38.65 37.94 38.23 37.18

37.23 34.70

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit15 6:14.74

31.89 36.04 38.7837.81

38.74 39.30 38.93 38.65

38.53 36.07

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino16 6:16.24

33.24 37.51 38.6638.50

39.25 39.78 37.57 38.10

38.07 35.56

YMNT-NE 16Guido, Charlotte E17 6:20.97

32.61 36.52 38.4437.80

38.68 39.01 38.48 39.62

40.36 39.45

YMNT-NE 15Cotter, Zachary18 6:27.90

30.87 34.40 36.0736.80

40.65 43.69 41.27 39.31

43.86 40.98

YMNT-NE 16Childress, Sam L19 6:31.90

33.95 38.40 40.7240.62

40.83 40.47 40.15 39.03

39.67 38.06

LIFE-NE 10Kumar, Krishang20 6:40.74

35.33 39.03 40.9540.53

41.10 41.35 41.41 40.93

41.33 38.78

LIFE-NE 15Bandukwala, Aanya M21 6:40.84

36.36 41.05 40.3940.59

41.42 40.64 40.63 40.97

40.05 38.74

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y22 6:43.21

34.68 40.29 41.4342.36

42.32 40.11 41.46 41.81

40.46 38.29

YMNT-NE 16Bartusevicius, Simonas23 6:46.22

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Tessa L24 6:48.51

34.81 39.24 41.4440.94

41.84 42.03 42.93 41.75

41.50 42.03

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S25 6:50.74

35.42 40.14 42.9542.92

41.91 43.38 40.81 41.82

42.48 38.91

YMNT-NE 14Riley, Samantha M26 6:55.58

35.49 39.86 43.0742.95

42.27 42.17 44.19 43.73

41.46 40.39

YMNT-NE 16Bradley, Melanie R27 7:00.88

35.58 41.20 43.0642.34

43.31 43.59 43.62 43.61

42.61 41.96

JCCS-NE 13Husted, Hadley C28 7:01.39

36.08 41.08 43.2342.64

43.55 43.64 44.34 44.27

42.72 39.84

LIFE-NE 18Honan, Benjamin Z29 7:02.19

32.06 36.51 5:53.62

YMNT-NE 11Kay, Joey S30 7:17.71

34.55 42.30 46.1144.98

46.13 45.54 47.23 45.64

43.70 41.53

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya J31 7:20.84

38.23 43.07 44.0144.00

43.26 1:31.24

46.75 44.37

JCCS-NE 11Farren, Thomas M32 7:22.25

38.67 44.33 45.55

45.77 43.57 46.41

2:12.51

YMNT-NE 14Shaffer, Brett33 7:23.25

35.21 40.63 44.6143.30

46.09 46.44 47.08 48.19

46.52 45.18

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis34 7:23.95

40.17 43.60 46.3245.77

44.21 44.72 45.55 44.41

43.69 45.51

JCCS-NE  9Caggiano, Rachael M35 7:33.46

37.89 43.88 45.9146.05

46.24 47.57 48.01

44.41

PHX-NE 10Dame, Caitlin M36 7:33.87

38.11 43.87 47.9546.08

46.52 47.77 46.01 46.02

46.67 44.87

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia37 7:43.33

40.30 46.36 48.7547.69

48.00 48.58 46.56 47.78

44.86 44.45

CLIP-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna A38 7:47.22

41.08 47.55 47.1847.61

48.64 46.84 48.02 48.28

46.82 45.20

UN-NE 11Lucas, Capri J39 7:49.09

41.03 46.53 47.6948.86

48.01 47.35 47.95 48.52

48.98 44.17

CLIP-NE 10Nguyen, Mickayla H40 7:49.18

38.05 46.97 48.9747.82

48.88 49.02 49.51 48.12

48.18 43.66
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2023 NE PHX Turkey Distance Feast - 11/26/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1126PHX

Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

YMNT-NE 15Clark, Caleb41 7:51.22

40.22 47.23 49.1247.90

48.65 48.83 48.39 48.94

1:31.94

PHX-NE 11Bugli, Olivia M42 7:55.49

40.52 47.63

49.19 4:01.55

JCCS-NE 13Swanson, Paxton R43 7:59.63

41.37 48.44

50.91 50.18 49.68 48.23

48.74 42.69

PHX-NE 11Murphy, Brynne B44 8:03.59

41.32 48.87 50.5750.61

49.25 51.04 50.62 46.07

49.34 45.90

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa45 8:07.56

43.10 47.11 49.6249.31

51.54 51.88 51.65 49.96

48.11 45.28

YMNT-NE 11Tong, Sang46 8:16.39

44.50 47.81 51.5649.91

49.65 50.09 50.79 52.27

51.61 48.20

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 17Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P1 13:03.85

JCCS-NE 16Auerbach, Madeleine J2 13:21.57

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A1 10:15.81

28.28 30.36 30.5530.90

30.82 31.09 31.19 31.12

31.37 31.20 31.31 31.07

31.14 31.03 30.96 31.07

31.27 30.46 31.21 29.41

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian J2 10:32.53

27.95 29.97 31.5130.58

31.55 31.95 31.92 31.96

31.81 31.87 32.53 31.95

32.16 32.59 32.65 32.19

32.02 32.18 32.28 30.91

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R3 10:38.53

28.88 31.51 32.2731.97

32.40 32.42 31.87 31.95

32.08 32.21 32.09 32.13

32.30 32.25 32.29 32.37

32.23 32.05 31.90 31.36

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L4 11:07.31

29.42 33.02 33.6033.95

33.65 33.97 34.07 33.84

34.32 33.81 33.80 34.18

34.40 34.30 33.16 32.98

33.88 32.87 33.60 30.49

JCCS-NE 16Nelson, Cale A5 11:09.53

28.98 32.19 33.5632.60

33.42 33.30 33.47 33.52

33.89 34.41 33.08 33.87

33.59 34.22 34.03 34.92

34.90 34.34 34.27 32.97

PHX-NE 17An, Izzy E6 11:32.22

31.13 34.73 35.3235.21

35.16 35.43 34.73 34.65

34.90 34.60 35.08 34.83

34.53 34.75 34.93 35.05

34.79 34.71 34.43 33.26

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M7 11:47.37

32.00 34.42 36.2435.89

35.84 36.00 35.75 36.18

35.65 35.63 36.20 35.87

35.53 35.51 34.88 35.74

35.54 36.13 35.01 33.36

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C8 11:51.99

31.66 36.26 36.8937.25

36.74 36.27 35.12 35.59

36.84 35.74 36.01 36.18

31.57 35.46 36.08 35.98

36.82 36.66 35.07 33.80

PHX-NE 17Cobb, Georgia E9 11:54.60

33.12 35.07 35.3435.59

35.66 35.40 35.16 35.44

35.73 36.20 35.94 35.99

36.04 36.42 36.28 36.22

36.40 36.65 36.41 35.54

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M10 11:57.07

31.53 34.94 35.8235.21

36.16 36.75 36.38 36.29

36.59 36.71 36.46 36.71

36.82 36.28 35.82 35.74

36.24 36.22 35.80 34.60

PHX-NE 14Dame, Carter J11 12:01.62

32.58 35.28 36.8136.55

37.50 36.81 36.63 36.52

36.25 36.62 36.44 36.91

35.12 35.53 36.04 35.90

36.31 36.42 36.43 34.97

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A12 12:15.85

33.47 36.25 37.3636.87

37.46 37.07 37.27 37.35

37.25 36.56 37.74 37.44

37.05 37.49 37.02 37.07

37.68 36.81 36.35 34.29

YMNT-NE 17Hunnicutt, Gabe I13 12:20.81

31.45 36.05 38.3637.06

38.56 38.42 38.46 38.10

37.85 38.69 37.59 37.73

37.28 37.95 37.08 37.50

37.73 36.56 34.54 33.85

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A14 12:24.00

34.48 38.09 37.4937.54

38.08 37.99 37.88 38.34

37.87 36.83 37.08 36.75

37.24 37.37 37.39 37.61

37.79 36.68 36.47 35.03

YMNT-NE 16Mirick, Abigail G15 12:26.08

33.24 37.44 37.5838.39

37.88 37.54 37.94 37.85

37.99 38.02 37.55 37.40

38.16 37.04 36.75 37.30

37.60 37.39 37.10 35.92

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G16 12:27.45

33.54 37.82 38.7238.15

37.26 38.21 37.72 37.88

37.87 37.65 38.45 37.21

37.73 37.56 37.32 38.43

37.02 37.36 36.13 35.42

PHX-NE 14Nunez, Genesis17 12:30.65

32.47 35.13 36.7336.24

37.81 37.54 36.66 37.07

37.55 37.96 37.98 38.49

38.27 38.56 39.46 38.86

39.48 38.62 37.53 38.24

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith J18 12:38.95

32.86 35.88 38.0537.40

37.96 36.81 38.02 37.73

38.85 39.18 38.81 37.54

38.01 38.49 39.60 39.03

38.88 39.15 38.78 37.92

PHX-NE 14Pinson, Micah A19 12:43.25

32.21 36.60 37.1337.50

37.68 37.74 38.60 38.06

39.06 38.97 39.01 39.73

38.77 38.52 38.45 39.11

39.43 39.01 39.22 38.45

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit20 13:01.10

32.71 37.23 39.3838.65

39.23 38.55 40.67 40.66

40.13 40.45 39.09 40.67

40.01 39.35 40.39 39.43

39.77 40.48 38.17 36.08

JCCS-NE 15Kaplan, Samantha B21 13:10.08

33.36 37.28 39.1038.63

39.79 39.11 40.31 40.21

40.51 39.94 39.76 39.99

40.06 40.22 39.96 41.32

41.03 41.73 40.90 36.87

YMNT-NE 16Childress, Sam L22 13:17.66

34.44 39.98 41.3041.20

41.95 41.19 41.71 41.03

40.66 41.29 40.99 40.59

40.99 40.27 40.37 39.59

38.75 39.78 37.62 33.96
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2023 NE PHX Turkey Distance Feast - 11/26/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1126PHX

Results
(Mixed 1000 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E23 13:17.73

32.33 35.87 39.6638.41

40.41 40.85 39.58 40.87

40.79 41.32 41.13 41.05

40.89 42.18 41.18 40.93

41.44 41.00 38.91 38.93

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L24 13:35.14

34.71 39.19 41.7341.21

41.82 41.79 42.84 42.70

42.34 41.08 40.71 41.88

41.97 42.26 40.51 41.37

40.39 40.32 39.11 37.21

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C25 13:46.70

35.02 40.78 42.2642.50

42.47 42.13 42.62 43.10

41.88 42.12 42.85 42.70

41.66 40.64 41.39 41.88

40.31 40.97 40.76 38.66

YMNT-NE 15Cieslewicz, Chloe A26 13:49.55

33.35 37.77 40.3640.50

42.60 41.49 42.00 41.70

42.22 42.45 41.98 42.46

43.01 43.01 42.89 42.59

42.43 42.66 43.36 40.72

YMNT-NE 14Riley, Samantha M27 13:53.76

34.81 40.82 42.6842.41

43.46 41.79 43.48 41.90

42.77 43.06 41.65 42.14

43.03 41.37 42.91 43.05

42.97 43.04 40.54 35.88

YMNT-NE 16Bradley, Melanie R28 13:54.23

35.76 40.83 41.9541.94

42.52 42.34 42.61 42.19

42.73 42.10 42.21 42.50

42.59 42.37 42.50 41.72

42.35 42.38 41.97 38.67

LIFE-NE 15Bandukwala, Aanya M29 13:55.41

35.75 40.84 40.6539.94

41.25 41.98 42.99 41.65

41.78 43.39 42.72 41.83

42.64 42.94 42.72 42.44

43.09 42.69 44.54 39.58

JCCS-NE 11Swanson, Keegan D30 14:00.79

36.47 42.94 43.7543.35

42.98 43.82 43.32 44.12

42.73 42.73 43.03 43.93

42.65 42.15 41.71 42.10

42.02 40.62 39.97 36.40

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M31 14:11.83

38.26 44.28 42.3043.54

42.68 43.26 43.24 43.64

42.39 43.23 44.07 42.80

44.05 42.74 43.58 43.16

43.21 41.19 41.53 38.68

YMNT-NE 16Bartusevicius, Simonas32 14:15.17

33.30

1:22.51

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q33 14:28.53

34.98 40.38 41.0742.84

43.24 42.73 42.06 44.46

45.30 46.45 45.24 45.33

45.76 45.40 45.62 45.26

45.06 43.55 43.26 40.54

YMNT-NE 16Koulopoulos, Mia34 14:29.85

35.60 41.01 43.7142.78

44.44 44.54 43.84 44.13

43.54 44.92 44.05 43.81

44.57 43.96 44.44 44.80

44.80 44.89 43.84 42.18

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis35 15:26.41

41.67 46.55 46.5748.31

47.27 47.15 47.22 48.12

48.28 47.04 48.20 47.96

47.82 48.90 48.21 45.30

44.64 44.38 41.24 41.58

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Nie, Eric1 17:02.96

26.80 29.75 31.0630.79

31.05 31.05 31.40 31.28

31.15 30.98 30.61 30.77

31.09 30.60 30.85 30.76

30.87 31.03 30.93 31.68

31.46 31.60 31.65 31.61

31.20 31.71 31.70 31.76

31.47 31.19 31.19 31.28

30.64

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C2 17:56.74

27.23 30.12 31.3531.05

31.42 31.76 31.89 32.50

32.50 33.28 32.88 32.77

31.52 32.66 33.82 33.77

33.11 32.05 32.71 33.57

33.20 33.38 33.15 33.34

33.26 33.83 32.81 33.41

33.31 33.84 34.16 33.95

33.14

PHX-NE 14Dragomaretski, Dennis3 17:58.82

28.63 31.72 32.4432.53

32.76 32.82 33.24 32.74

32.66 32.76 32.84 33.44

32.99 33.64 33.45 32.65

32.83 33.68 33.70 33.28

33.22 32.67 32.83 33.43

33.10 33.01 33.14 33.24

32.74 32.06 32.34 31.92

30.32

PHX-NE 16Ross, Wesley L4 17:59.27

27.63 30.83 31.3231.41

31.94 31.86 31.75 32.38

32.03 32.22 32.04 32.81

32.47 32.99 33.44 33.10

33.34 33.12 33.29 33.64

33.85 34.03 33.43 33.89

33.72 33.47 34.34 34.04

34.42 34.18 33.56 32.57

30.16

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J5 18:01.36

27.61 30.54 31.9731.73

31.83 32.77 32.72 32.76

32.44 32.95 33.20 33.12

32.75 33.67 33.45 33.57

33.37 33.85 33.43 33.82

33.11 33.50 33.78 33.80

33.38 33.05 33.59 33.50

33.29 33.43 32.96 32.99

29.43

PHX-NE 16Stariknok, Erin M6 18:35.77

30.93 33.32 34.2834.15

34.32 34.14 34.06 34.02

33.89 34.04 33.82 33.98

33.41 34.05 33.98 33.82

34.04 34.13 34.02 34.02

33.94 34.28 33.35 33.70

33.85 33.96 33.98 33.98

33.99 33.76 34.01 33.64

32.91

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail K7 18:47.05

29.71 32.63 33.0032.77

33.46 33.22 33.08 33.30

33.42 33.95 34.15 34.11

34.17 34.23 34.17 34.20

34.55 34.53 34.50 35.09

35.00 35.23 35.43 35.20

34.75 35.22 35.21 35.40

35.11 35.33 34.85 34.78

33.30

PHX-NE 14Robitaille, Ava N8 18:50.97

29.19 32.60 33.8133.73

34.34 34.06 34.52 33.84

34.26 34.55 34.14 34.62

34.21 35.01 34.83 33.83

33.90 34.40 34.83 34.72

35.31 34.69 35.17 34.73

34.40 35.37 35.05 34.99

34.57 34.44 34.40 34.69

33.77
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2023 NE PHX Turkey Distance Feast - 11/26/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1126PHX

Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H9 18:58.88

29.43 33.49 34.0834.30

33.97 34.30 34.31 34.57

34.34 34.31 34.66 34.76

34.85 35.06 35.16 35.17

34.96 35.16 35.24 34.97

34.98 35.32 35.43 34.88

35.07 35.33 35.04 35.01

34.88 34.86 34.80 33.92

32.27

PHX-NE 13Terriot, Nathan P10 19:42.97

31.01 34.56 35.4535.28

35.66 36.21 36.00 35.96

35.87 36.38 36.68 37.07

35.79 36.35 35.92 35.97

36.51 36.10 35.46 36.97

36.00 36.36 36.45 35.23

36.29 36.34 36.26 36.47

36.42 35.46 35.98 36.28

34.23

YMNT-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G11 19:48.89

30.63 33.99 35.9635.22

36.07 36.07 36.53 37.02

36.42 36.79 36.79 36.27

36.21 36.72 36.86 36.29

36.71 36.52 36.71 36.71

36.71 36.67 36.73 36.74

36.63 36.34 36.27 36.41

35.97 35.85 35.60 35.04

33.44

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G12 20:06.25

32.28 35.02 36.0935.64

36.69 36.03 36.25 36.73

36.77 36.21 36.15 36.13

35.81 35.49 36.74 36.82

36.84 36.41 36.94 36.88

36.77 37.08 36.88 36.73

37.30 37.01 37.44 37.42

37.46 37.35 37.96 37.99

36.94

PHX-NE 14Cabral, Sophia A13 20:13.83

34.25 36.48 37.1037.30

37.95 38.09 37.33 37.14

36.31 37.31 36.09 37.14

36.42 36.52 36.98 36.63

36.31 36.66 36.57 36.70

36.15 37.04 36.79 37.18

36.89 37.03 36.82 37.01

37.31 37.09 36.98 37.15

35.11

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang14 20:22.01

30.45 35.02 37.6437.00

36.99 37.65 37.26 37.07

34.82 37.28 36.42 37.20

36.40 37.88 37.00 37.52

37.19 37.45 38.44 37.11

38.65 38.52 38.81 37.66

38.46 37.26 37.54 36.26

38.08 37.57 37.34 36.73

35.34

PHX-NE 15Garcia, Olivia J15 20:31.81

32.51 35.53 36.9937.21

37.52 37.41 36.46 36.79

36.52 36.78 37.22 37.06

36.69 37.13 37.19 37.43

37.53 37.77 37.67 37.39

38.13 38.05 38.45 37.77

38.29 38.22 37.87 38.72

38.33 38.22 38.04 37.98

36.94

PHX-NE 15Li, Zoey J16 21:09.36

34.02 36.53 38.3837.61

38.34 38.59 38.28 38.73

38.56 38.84 38.71 39.06

37.91 38.83 39.05 38.44

38.72 38.59 39.15 38.63

39.05 39.29 38.55 38.75

38.89 38.90 39.05 39.15

38.90 39.12 38.80 38.67

37.27

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn17 21:39.31

34.79 38.08 39.5039.39

39.82 39.07 39.44 39.32

38.74 39.24 39.16 39.25

39.21 39.36 39.10 39.73

39.20 39.68 40.87 40.67

40.44 40.86 39.68 40.21

40.37 41.22 40.17 40.13

39.40 39.02 38.84 38.54

36.81

JCCS-NE 17Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P18 21:39.37

33.70 36.33

37.83 38.08 38.22 39.93

39.97 39.56 2:42.02

41.25

40.13 1:53.81

YMNT-NE 16Guido, Charlotte E19 22:12.18

33.69 39.22 40.2739.24

40.51 41.52 41.48 41.28

42.25 41.53 42.52 41.60

41.45 41.48 40.86 41.84

41.31 40.77 40.09 40.22

39.48 39.74 40.39 40.22

39.96 40.71 40.22 41.05

39.24 40.07 40.24 38.80

38.93

JCCS-NE 16Auerbach, Madeleine J20 22:12.80

34.99 38.73 39.6639.37

39.63 40.23 40.42 40.38

40.60 40.23 40.71 40.37

40.48 40.57 40.39 40.89

40.75 40.87 41.10 41.20

41.19 40.76 41.28 41.40

41.42 41.42 41.12 41.28

40.99 40.34 40.48 1:19.55

YMNT-NE 17Kavanaugh, Cate M21 22:15.31

36.41 41.01 41.5041.64

40.97 40.91 40.47 41.05

41.05 40.94 40.95 40.84

41.04 41.21 41.17

41.15 40.91 40.83

40.94 40.43 40.43

40.85 40.59 40.31

39.48 39.65 39.22 1:16.85

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L1 4:52.32

30.19 34.51 36.7537.20

43.14 44.42 34.40 31.71

YMNT-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G2 5:17.88

31.17 36.13 40.4240.30

48.15 47.99 37.34 36.38

YMNT-NE 16Mirick, Abigail G3 5:46.21

36.14 45.16 42.2843.82

52.53 52.55 37.37 36.36

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A4 5:47.71

36.61 42.43 41.7143.21

57.05 55.43 35.43 35.84

YMNT-NE 17Kavanaugh, Cate M5 5:48.94

41.54 47.73 42.6643.94

49.99 47.67 38.48 36.93

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M6 5:51.54

41.02 49.40 42.5243.52

51.26 48.91 38.03 36.88

YMNT-NE 15Cieslewicz, Chloe A7 6:04.69

36.64 46.66 47.0446.78

52.10 52.18 41.08 42.21

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C8 6:06.07

38.05 50.33 42.6742.57

56.91 57.22 39.52 38.80
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2023 NE PHX Turkey Distance Feast - 11/26/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1126PHX

Results
(Mixed 400 Yard IM)

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q9 6:10.39

35.87 47.28 46.0245.91

54.39 55.21 43.10 42.61

LIFE-NE 10Kumar, Krishang10 6:21.39

42.37 53.92 46.2147.89

52.07 55.61 42.36 40.96

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara L11 6:25.37

42.08 48.77 47.2147.38

55.21 54.70 45.61 44.41

YMNT-NE 16Koulopoulos, Mia12 6:32.33

36.93 48.35 47.1346.85

1:02.35 1:00.52 45.49 44.71

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan P13 6:43.78

43.04 51.58 51.1150.05

57.02 59.00 46.48 45.50

PHX-NE 10Cabral, Oliver M14 6:57.06

49.34 58.30 49.0948.88

1:01.01 1:00.92 46.38 43.14

PHX-NE  9Boardman, Colby H15 7:19.79

47.57 57.84 55.0955.62

1:06.20 1:03.69 46.84 46.94


